Lab 1
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Lab 3

Lab 4

Lab 5
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Lab 7

BLGM226 Lab Tarihleri

Konu

Direng Aglari

Superposizyon Teoremi

Thevenin Teoremi

Kapasitif/Enduktif Devreler

24-08 Nisan/Mayis Vize Sinavlari

Yariiletken Diyot

Yarim Dalga Dogrultucu

Ortak Emiterli Transistor

12-26 Haziran Final Sinavlari

Tarih

24.03.2023

31.03.2023

07.04.2023

14.04.2023

12.05.2023

26.05.2023

02.06.2023



